
 

 

CIRCULAR FOR CLASSES X & XII 

Circular No.: SIS/EXAM/2023/11          Date: 21.10.2023 

Dear Parents 

Greetings! 

 

Pre Board-1 for classes X & XII will commence from 8th December 2023 for grades X & XII.  

 

The date-sheet is given below. 

PRE BOARD-1 Date-sheet (2023-24) 

Date Day X XII 

08-Dec Friday Science/ Painting Maths/Bio/ Legal St. 

09-Dec Saturday − − 

10-Dec Sunday − − 

11-Dec Monday Maths/ Music Physics/Hist./ B. St. / Yoga 

12-Dec Tuesday − − 

13-Dec Wednesday 
Hindi/ German/ 

French/ Sanskrit 

Psychology/ CS/IP/FA/ 

PE/Music 

14-Dec Thursday − − 

15-Dec Friday AI English 

16-Dec Saturday − − 

17-Dec Sunday − − 

18-Dec Monday Social Science Chemistry/Acc/ Pol. Sc. 

19-Dec Tuesday − − 

20-Dec Wednesday English 
Eco/German 

/ Dance 

21-Dec Thursday − − 

22-Dec Friday − FS 

 

 

Kindly note: 

These dates are tentative and dates of Examination may change subjected to the circumstances. 

 

 

 

Regards 

Examination Department 


